
15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Barcelona (ESP)

19th July - 4th August 2013

Event 109
27 JUL 2013 ­ 17:30

Women's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 HE Zi CHN 405B 3.0 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5  81.00 1 81.00 1  
205B 3.0 9.0  9.0  9.5  9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5  84.00 1 165.00 1  
305B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  76.50 2 241.50 1  
107B 3.1 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  74.40 2 315.90 1  
5152B 3.0 6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 =7 383.40 1  

2 WANG Han CHN 405B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  72.00 3 72.00 3 9.00
5152B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  72.00 3 144.00 2 21.00
305B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5  72.00 =3 216.00 3 25.50
107B 3.1 7.5  8.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  69.75 =3 285.75 2 30.15
205B 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  70.50 5 356.25 2 27.15

3 WARE Pamela CAN 205B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0  70.50 4 70.50 4 10.50
107B 3.1 7.5  8.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  69.75 =4 140.25 5 24.75
405B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0  66.00 6 206.25 4 35.25
305B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0  69.00 5 275.25 3 40.65
5152B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  75.00 3 350.25 3 33.15

4 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  64.50 =7 64.50 =7 16.50
5152B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 7 132.00 8 33.00
107B 3.1 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  60.45 9 192.45 7 49.05
205B 3.0 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5  76.50 1 268.95 4 46.95
305B 3.0 9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 2 345.45 4 37.95

5 ABEL Jennifer CAN 405B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  73.50 2 73.50 2 7.50
107B 3.1 7.0  8.0  7.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  69.75 =4 143.25 3 21.75
305B 3.0 7.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  61.50 8 204.75 5 36.75
205B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 =7 267.75 5 48.15
5152B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  72.00 4 339.75 5 43.65

6 MARCONI Maria ITA 405B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0  67.50 =5 67.50 =5 13.50
5152B 3.0 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  73.50 2 141.00 4 24.00
107B 3.1 9.0  9.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  79.05 1 220.05 2 21.45
205B 3.0 4.5  3.5  4.0  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0  36.00 12 256.05 7 59.85
305B 3.0 9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  78.00 1 334.05 6 49.35

7 STARLING Hannah GBR 405B 3.0 7.0  8.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5  64.50 =7 64.50 =7 16.50
107B 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.5  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  68.20 6 132.70 7 32.30
305B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  67.50 5 200.20 6 41.30
205B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 =9 258.70 6 57.20
5152B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 =7 326.20 7 57.20

8 SANCHEZ Laura MEX 405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  67.50 =5 67.50 =5 13.50
205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  66.00 8 133.50 6 31.50
305B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5  58.50 11 192.00 8 49.50
107B 3.1 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0  63.55 6 255.55 8 60.35
5152B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  67.50 =7 323.05 8 60.35

9 SMITH Anabelle AUS 405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  60.00 10 60.00 10 21.00
305B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 9 123.00 9 42.00
205B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5  60.00 10 183.00 10 58.50
107B 3.1 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  69.75 =3 252.75 9 63.15
5152B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 =7 320.25 9 63.15

10 ESPINOSA Paola MEX 107C 2.8 5.5  5.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5  46.20 12 46.20 12 34.80
205B 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5  55.50 11 101.70 12 63.30
305B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  72.00 =3 173.70 11 67.80
405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =7 236.70 11 79.20
5152B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  69.00 6 305.70 10 77.70

11 TAYLOR Maren USA 405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 9 63.00 9 18.00
205B 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  58.50 10 121.50 10 43.50
107C 2.8 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  61.60 7 183.10 9 58.40
305B 3.0 7.0  6.0  6.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0  58.50 =9 241.60 10 74.30
5152B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 11 304.60 11 78.80

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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12 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 205B 3.0 6.0  7.0  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  57.00 11 57.00 11 24.00
305B 3.0 5.0  3.5  5.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  51.00 12 108.00 11 57.00
107B 3.1 4.0  3.5  4.0  4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5  37.20 12 145.20 12 96.30
405B 3.0 6.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  57.00 11 202.20 12 113.70
5152B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  54.00 12 256.20 12 127.20
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